THERAPEUTIC FOSTER HOME SNAPSHOT
	Agency:       

	Contact:       

	Foster Family Name:  



	Location:         
Location Type:      FORMCHECKBOX 
  Urban         FORMCHECKBOX 
   Suburban       FORMCHECKBOX 
  Rural


	County:                                     City:              
School District:                 




	Family Structure: 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Married Couple       FORMCHECKBOX 
 Unmarried Couple       FORMCHECKBOX 
 Single Female       FORMCHECKBOX 
 Single Male

	Primary Caregiver Gender: 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Female       FORMCHECKBOX 
 Male

	Occupation(s): 
	Foster Parent 1:          Foster Parent 2:             

	Birth Date of Parent(s): 
	Foster Parent 1:          Foster Parent 2:           

	Date of Approval:
	

	Total Years Fostering:
	

	Child Care Arrangement: 
	

	Ability to Assist with Transport to Visit
	Yes   FORMCHECKBOX 
       No   FORMCHECKBOX 


	Number of  Previous Placements: 
	

	Reason for Placement Moves:  
	

	Family’s Religious Affiliation:  
	

	Family’s Plan to Support Child’s Faith: 
	

	Primary Language
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 English         FORMCHECKBOX 
 Spanish         FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other:       


	Age and gender of each child currently in the home (indicate if biological, adopted, foster child or other)   



	1. 
	2. 
	3. 

	4. 
	5. 
	6. 

	Name, gender, age and relationship of any other adults in the home   



	1. 
	2. 
	

	3. 
	4. 
	


Approved for:      beds   Number of beds currently available:         Sleeping arrangements for new child:       
Prefer:   FORMCHECKBOX 
 Males
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Females
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Either

Ages: 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 12 years and under   FORMCHECKBOX 
 over 12 years *5-21
Adoptive Home:   FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes       FORMCHECKBOX 
 No 



Medically Fragile Home:   FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 No

Will an exception be required to make this placement? 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes         FORMCHECKBOX 
 No

	Any additional information:
















Insert picture of family’s home here.








